
BCHA Officers, Executive Committee & Committee Chairs – 1/2015 
Position & 

Term Officers 

Name Address Phone Cell/Work Phone FAX Email 

Chairman 
2013-2015 

Jim McGarvey (Cindy) 2408 Owens Gin Rd, Calhoun 
GA 30701 

706 629 4196 706 669 1015 706 629 4196 jmcgarvey@mindspring.com 
 

Vice Chair-2015 Donald Saner (Karen) PO Box 515, Wilson WY 83014 307 733 1356 307 413 8484  sanernet@centurylink.net 

Treasurer-2015 Freddy Dunn 1485 W 5650 N, St. George UT 
84770 

435 652 4892 435 862 6181  freddydunn@gmail.com 

Past Chair-2015 Mike McGlenn (Chris) 1992 Harmony Rd, Bellingham 
WA 98226 

360 739 2619 360 739 2619  mike@mikmcglenn.com 

Executive Committee 
Non-Board Mbr 
2016 

Alan Hill (Bev) 
Past Chair 

PO Box 492527, Redding CA 
96049 

530 221 8531   Athill2011@gmail.com 
 

Non-Board Mbr 
2015 

Mack Long (Connie) 
(Ken Ausk’s unexpired term) 

 406 644 7889 406 370 9244  Backcountry.mack@gmail.com 

Bd Mbr 
2015 

Chuck Miller (Diana) 
Montana 

926 Orchard Dr, Hamilton MT 
59840 

406 531 3266   circlemr@cybernet1.com 

Bd Mbr 
2016 

Darrell Wallace 
Washington 

5198 S Wallbridge Rd 
Deer Park WA 99006 

360 918 3016 360 918 3016  exec@bchw.org 

Bd Mbr 
2016 

Roy Cornett 
Kentucky 

126 East Main St Ste #3 
Georgetown KY 40324 

859 806 2788 cell 502 863 0609  roycornett@bellsouth.net 

Committee Chairs 
Affiliations & 
BCH Ed Fndn 

Mylon Filkins DVM (Pat) 6701 Desmond Ct 
Bakersfield CA 93308 

661 399 4754 661 832 1150 661 832 9653 mfilkins@bak.rr.com 

Education Pete Kriger CA 28797 Live Oak Canyon Rd 
Redlands CA 92373 

909 910 4619   pkrigerjr@yahoo.com 

Expansion Freddy Dunn UT (See “Treasurer” above)     

Media Robbin Schindele ID 4600 W South Slope Rd 
Emmett ID 83617 

208 365 1789   robbinschindele@yahoo.com 

Public Lands Jim Allen SD (Alice) PO Box 806 
Custer SD 57730 

605 673 2173 605 517 1761  allens@gwtc.net 

Public Lands Oscar Simpson NM 3320 12th St NW 
Albuquerque NM 87107 

505 345 0117 505 917 2134  Oscarsimpson3@yahoo.com 

Public Liaison Alan Hill CA (See “EC Non-Bd”     

Volunteer 
Hours/Awards 

Larry Zauberis (Sandy) 11374 Highway 550 
Durango CO 81303   

970 247 3231 970 759 5629  larry@77outfit.com 

STAFF 

Acting ED Jim McGarvey (See Chair above)     

Exec Secretary Peg Greiwe (Dale Kelley) PO Box 1367 
Graham WA 98338-1367 

888 893. 5161 253 312 1782 360 832 1564 peg@backcountryhorse.com 

Public Lands 
Rec. Advisor 

Randy Rasmussen 37326 Soap Creek Rd 
Corvallis OR 97330 

541 745 5452 541 602 0713  quietrecreation@gmail.com 
 

BCHA Editor Sherry Jennings   360 507 1320  BCHAEditor@comcast.net 

Advertising Coor Deborah Schatz  406 890 7575   Deborah.bcha@gmail.com 
 


